\$90,00 85175890

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Student Voice, LLC		101/07/2011	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Campus Labs, LLC
Street Address:	210 Ellicott Street, Suite 200
City:	Buffalo
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	14203
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NEW YORK

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85175890	CAMPUS LABS
Registration Number:	3717502	STUDENTVOICE
Registration Number:	3717501	STUDENTVOICE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (716)853-5199

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 716-853-5100

Email: mstorck@lippes.com

Correspondent Name: Michael E. Storck

Address Line 1: 665 Main Street, Suite 300
Address Line 4: Buffalo, NEW YORK 14203

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael E. Storck
Signature:	/Michael E. Storck/

TRADEMARK REEL: 004465 FRAME: 0817

900182936

Date:	02/02/2011
Total Attachments: 4 source=FILED Name change to Campus La	bs, LLC#page2.tif bs, LLC#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004465 FRAME: 0818

COUNTY: ERIE

FILING RECEIPT

ENTITY NAME: CAMPUS LABS, LLC

DOCUMENT TYPE: AMENDMENT (DOM LLC)

NAME

FILED:01/13/2011 DURATION:******* CASH#:110113000042 FILM #:110113000042

FILER:

LIPPES MATHIAS WEXLER FRIEDMAN LLP 665 MAIN ST., SUITE 300

BUFFALO, NY 14203-1425

ADDRESS FOR PROCESS:

REGISTERED AGENT:

GERNAGE COMPANY INTERESTREE CORPORAGE GERNAGES 27

SERVICE COMPANY: UNITED CORPORATE SERVICES - 37 SERVICE CODE: 37

FEES	120.00	PAYMENTS	120.00
FILING	60.00	CASH	0.00
TAX	0.00	CHECK	0.00
CERT	0.00	CHARGE	0.00
COPIES	10.00	DRAWDOWN	120.00
HANDLING	50.00	OPAL	0.00
		REFUND	0.00

CAMPU26404

TRADEMARK⁵ (04/2007)

REEL: 004465 FRAME: 0819

STATE OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

I hereby certify that the annexed copy has been compared with the original document in the custody of the Secretary of State and that the same is a true copy of said original.



WITNESS my hand and official seal of the Department of State, at the City of Albany, on January 13, 2011.

Daniel E. Shapiro First Deputy Secretary of State

Rev. 06/07

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF THE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

STUDENT VOICE, LLC

Under Section 211 of the New York Limited Liability Company Law

The undersigned, being the authorized person of Student Voice, LLC, hereby certifies that:

- 1. The name of the Company is Student Voice, LLC.
- 2. The Articles of Organization were filed by the New York State Department of State on April 9, 2001.
 - 3. The Articles of Organization are hereby amended as follows:
 - (a) Article First of the Articles of Organization is amended to change the name of the Company to Campus Labs, LLC. In order to effect said amendment, Article First is hereby amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"First: The name of the Company is Campus Labs, LLC."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has subscribed these Articles of Organization this ___ day of January, 2011.

Eric Reich, Manager

TRADEMARK REEL: 004465 FRAME: 0821 251VED 28:38

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

STUDENT VOICE, LLC

Under and Pursuant to Section 211 of the Limited Liability Company Law of the State of New York

STATE OF NEW YORK DEPARTMENT OF STATE

FILED JAN 13 2011

Lippes Mathias Wexler Friedman LLP 665 Main St., Suite 300 Buffalo, NY 14203-1425 Customer Reference # CAMPU26404

Ch

042

DRAWDOWN

TRADEMARK REEL: 004465 FRAME: 0822

RECORDED: 02/02/2011